

PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 42967771

Data publicarii 05.06.19 Coduri CPV 30125100-2 30192700-8

Pretul estimativ: 7.064,70 RON - 7.064,70 RON

Descriere: FOLIE PROTECTIE A4 100BUC NOKI set 13 6.9 89.7 HIRTIE A4 BASIC buc 50 11.9 595 CAIET A5 48 F V PIGNA buc 4 0.82 3.28 PLIC C6 AUTOADEZIV buc 1000 0.18 180 ALONJE PLASTIC GALBEN 25SET BUC 1 20.05 20.05 ALONJE INDOSARIAT 25BUC/SET set 6 3.92 23.52 CALCULATOR 16 DG MILAN 016 buc 1 63.5 63.5 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 100 0.47 47 POST-IT ADEZIV NEON buc 10 7.1 71 PIX BIC ALBASTRU buc 60 1.05 63 PERFORATOR NOVUS 25 COLI buc 1 17 17 CAPSATOR 24/6 buc 1 19.5 19.5 CORECTOR CREION BIC buc 10 5.7 57 TONER HP Q12A/FX10 JY buc 1 30 30 DOSAR PLIC buc 25 0.44 11 NOTA COMANDA A5 buc 2 5.01 10.02 MAUSE USB-07 buc 5 21.5 107.5 TASTATURA USB SERIOUX buc 5 29.5 147.5 CABLU IMPRIMANTA USB buc 5 8.55 42.75 PIX BIC NEGRU buc 10 1.01 10.1 TUS STAMPILA KORES buc 2 3.95 7.9 ASCUTITOARE DUBLA METAL buc 5 2.1 10.5 DECAPSATOR CENTRUM BUC 2 3.5 7 MARKER CD buc 6 2.6 15.6 RADIERA HERLITZ buc 6 2 12 MARKER EVIDENTIATOR buc 10 3 30 CLISEU STAMPILA buc 4 14.9 59.6 STAMPILA R30 buc 2 68.5 137 1888.02
